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Sweetfrog Menu

Dessert

SORBET

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

No Sugar Added Flavors

1 OZ. NO SUGAR ADDED
BLUEBERRY

1 OZ. NO SUGAR ADDED CAKE
BATTER

Low Fat Flavors

1 OZ. BIRTHDAY CAKE
1 OZ. CAPPUCCINO

$0.5

$0.5

$0.5
$0.5

Supreme Flavors
1 OZ. BISCOTTI GELATO
1 0Z. CARAMEL SEA SALT GELATO

Sorbet Flavors

1 OZ. CHOCOLATE FUDGE
1 OZ. GREEN APPLE

Nonfat Flavors

1 OZ. ALPINE VANILLA
1 OZ. ANGEL FOOD CAKE

Ingredients Used
. YOGURT
COCONUT
WATERMELON

$0.5
$0.5

$0.5
$0.5

$0.5
$0.5
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